bunybiq ajqelriod eary abieq

WoBBLELIGHT 76

Self-Righting Work Light

65 Watt LED Wobblelight
(Self-righting to 45°)
Model No. 11136LED

Made In USA
500 Watt Halogen
Model No. 111302

175 Watt Metal Halide L
Model No. 111102 > Self-righting

360° lightin
400 Wait Metal Halide > gniing
Model No. 111104 > No hot surfaces
> Durable

> Interlink units together

All Wobblelight® models engineered
with our patented self-righting design

TARGET Construction, Industrial, Utilities, Manufacturing, Aviation,
APPLICATIONS Transportation, Environmental, Facility Maintenance,
Demolition, Plant Shutdowns

Model NoJModel No,

TT136LED,

111302

[Model No{Mode! No.

11102

111104

LUMENS

5,500

LUMENS]

8,000

15,000

40,000

30ft.

25ft.

451t.

10 t.

LED

Halogen

Metal
Halide

Metal
Halide

@ 50,000

2,000

10,000

20,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

500

175

400

45

19

4

2

1

3

E 120V

120V

120V

120V

-27°F

-22°F

-27°F

-2°F

TESTED

UL

UL

l]

CORD TYPE
Not Inc.

Not Inc.

Not Inc.

Not Inc.

@

28

29

3

[WOBBLELIGHT)




