



# WOBBLIGHT 36"

Self-Righting Work Light



65 Watt LED Wobblelight  
(Self-righting to 45°)  
Model No. 11136LED

500 Watt Halogen  
Model No. 111302

175 Watt Metal Halide  
Model No. 111102

400 Watt Metal Halide  
Model No. 111104



Made In USA

- > Self-righting
- > 360° lighting
- > No hot surfaces
- > Durable
- > Interlink units together



All Wobblelight® models engineered with our patented self-righting design

**TARGET APPLICATIONS**

Construction, Industrial, Utilities, Manufacturing, Aviation, Transportation, Environmental, Facility Maintenance, Demolition, Plant Shutdowns

	Model No. 11136LED	Model No. 111302	Model No. 111102	Model No. 111104
<b>LUMENS</b>	5,500	8,000	15,000	40,000
<b>LIGHTING RANGE</b>	30 ft.	25 ft.	45 ft.	110 ft.
<b>BUILD TYPE</b>	LED	Halogen	Metal Halide	Metal Halide
<b>LAMP LIFE</b>	50,000	2,000	10,000	20,000
<b>KELVIN</b>	5,000	4,000	4,000	4,000
<b>WATTAGE</b>	65	500	175	400
<b>AMP DRAW</b>	.7	4.5	1.9	4
<b>LINKING UNITS</b>	7	2	7	3
<b>VOLTAGE</b>	120V	120V	120V	120V
<b>TEMP RATED</b>	-22°F	-22°F	-22°F	-22°F
<b>TESTED</b>	cUL	cUL	cUL	cUL
<b>CORD TYPE</b>	Not Inc.	Not Inc.	Not Inc.	Not Inc.
<b>WEIGHT</b>	34	28	29	33

